
OHLONE COLLEGE REGISTERED NURSING DEPARTMENT Presents 

TEAS EXAM REMEDIATION WORKSHOPS FALL 2025/WINTER 2026  
 

 

 In-depth Coverage of all TEAS 7 Test Content  
 Test-taking Tips 
 Shortcuts and Strategies 

 

 Practice tests 
 TEAS Resources and Study Aids 
 Online Instructor Support 

 

The TEAS workshops will be offered at 3 different times.  All instruction will be delivered via Zoom platform 
SUBJECT INSTRUCTOR ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 

 

Life Sciences 
Anatomy/Physiology Part 1 
Anatomy/Physiology Part 2 

 

Christopher 

Blood 

3 Days, 9:30am to 1:30pm 

Saturday, September 20 
Saturday, September 27 

Saturday, October 11 

3 Days, 9:30am to 1:30pm 

Saturday, November 8 
Saturday, November 15 
Saturday, November 22 

3 Days, 9:30am to 1:30pm 

Saturday, January 10 
Saturday, January 17 
Saturday, January 24 

 

Mathematics Part 1 

Mathematics Part 2 

 

Vanessa 

Mason 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Sunday, September 21 
Tuesday, September 23 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Sunday, November 9   
Friday, November 14 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Sunday, January 4 
Tuesday, January 6 

 

English and Language Usage Part 1 

English and Language Usage Part 2 

 

Vanessa 

Mason 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, September 30 
Friday, October 3 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, November 18 
Sunday, November 23 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, January 13 
Sunday, January 18 

 

Reading Part 1 

Reading Part 2 

 

Vanessa 

Mason 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, October 7 
Friday, October 10 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Friday, December 5 
Tuesday, December 9 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, January 20 
Friday, January 23 

 

Chemistry Part 1 

Chemistry Part 2 

 

Vanessa 

Mason 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Sunday, October 12 
Tuesday, October 14 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Friday, December 12 
Sunday, December 14 

2 Days, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Friday, January 30 
Sunday, February 1 

The Metric System and  
Scientific Notation  

Vanessa 

Mason 

1 Day, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Friday, October 17 
1 Day, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, December 16 
1 Day, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Sunday, February 8 

 

Scientific Reasoning 
Vanessa 
Mason 

1 Day, 12:30pm to 2:30pm  

Sunday, October 19 
1 Day, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Friday, December 19 
1 Day, 12:30pm to 4:30pm  

Tuesday, February 10 
 

** Join us for grant funded workshops! ** 
Need help with signing up? Contact vanessa_mason2001@yahoo.com  

mailto:vanessa_mason2001@yahoo.com

